
UN Development Programme
Vietnam - Hanoi

7/5/2020

00099906Project:

Engagement FacilityProject Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2021

2017

Implementing Partner: UNDP

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 07-May-2020  

AmountFundDonor

UNDP 11999 OR Engagemnt fund -frmly DAS  248,780.00

UNDP 30084 Prog Resources from 11888  218,803.64

Total Budget (

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 467,583.64

 587,471.79

 119,888.15

 0.00

 and Beyond  )2020

Total Utilization ( 2019 and Prior )

UNDPResponsible Parties:

Revision Type: General Revision 4

Project Description:

This project budget revision has been made to reflect the approved 2020 AWP with the total 2020

budget of US$467,583.64.

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Sitara Syed, DRR
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